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รายงานผลการประเมินผลสัมฤทธิ์รายบุคคล  ชั้นมัธยมศึกษาปที่ 4/4   ปการศึกษา 2562  ภาคเรียนที่ 2
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33386 นางสาวฐิติญา  อูวิเชียร  1 4 4 2 2.5 2 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 2.5  17.0  17.0 3.26   0.00 3 ผ
33389 นางสาวณัฐณิชา  เจริญศรี  2 4 2 3 3.5 2 4 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3  17.0  17.0 3.22   0.00 3 ผ
33391 นางสาวดารารัตน  สสีม  3 4 2.5 2.5 2.5 2 4 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4  17.0  17.0 3.35   0.00 3 ผ
33395 นางสาวเนตรนภา  สระบุรินทร  4 4 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  17.0  17.0 3.58   0.00 3 ผ
33409 นางสาวสตุาภทัร  แสวงหา  5 4 2 2.5 2 2 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  17.0  17.0 3.26   0.00 3 ผ
33413 นางสาวกัญญาณพัชร  วัฒนะนอย  6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  17.0  17.0 4.00   0.00 3 ผ
33430 นางสาวธมนันท  เภาผลพฤกษ  8 4 3 3 4 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5  17.0  17.0 3.61   0.00 3 ผ
33431 นางสาวธิดาทิพย  ทองไพจิตร  9 4 3.5 1 3.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 2.5  17.0  17.0 2.94   0.00 3 ผ
33441 นางสาวพิระศา  สรุะถา 10 4 3.5 4 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  17.0  17.0 3.82   0.00 3 ผ
33442 นางสาวภทัรนันท  เทียบเศียร 11 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  17.0  17.0 3.94   0.00 3 ผ
33449 นางสาวศิริลกัษณ  โกศา 12 4 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  17.0  17.0 3.91   0.00 3 ผ
33451 นางสาวสมฤทัย  สงิหภู 13 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3  17.0  17.0 3.88   0.00 3 ผ
33453 นางสาวสทุธกิานต  รัตนะ 14 4 2 1.5 1.5 2 3 3 2.5 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 3.5  17.0  17.0 2.79   0.00 3 ผ
33471 นางสาวณัฐณิชา  สุวรรณะ 15 4 2.5 2.5 2.5 3 3 4 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 3  17.0  17.0 3.27   0.00 3 ผ
33475 นางสาวปาลิดา  กําเนิดเรือง 16 4 3 3 2 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5  17.0  17.0 3.50   0.00 3 ผ
33483 นางสาวพรรพษา  ยินดี 17 4 3 4 3 3 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 3.5  17.0  17.0 3.61   0.00 3 ผ
33486 นางสาวพัชราภรณ  ขวัญยัง 18 4 2.5 2 2.5 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 2.5  17.0  17.0 3.22   0.00 3 ผ
33501 นางสาวเสาวนีย  วิจิตรกูล 19 4 2.5 4 3 2.5 3.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3 2.5  17.0  17.0 3.42   0.00 3 ผ
33508 นางสาวจริญญา  อินจันทร 20 4 2.5 2.5 2 1.5 3 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4  17.0  17.0 3.04   0.00 3 ผ
33509 นางสาวจิตาภา  มอญเกา 21 4 3 3 3.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 3.5  17.0  17.0 3.54   0.00 3 ผ
33511 นางสาวจิราพัชร  ภูอราม 22 4 4 4 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5  17.0  17.0 3.88   0.00 3 ผ
33516 นางสาวชลิดา  รัตนภูวนนท 24 4 3 3.5 2.5 2.5 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  17.0  17.0 3.51   0.00 3 ผ
33524 นางสาวนภสรณ  พงศสงิหแกว 25 4 3.5 3 2.5 3 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5  17.0  17.0 3.55   0.00 3 ผ
33528 นางสาวปรียาภรณ  เจริญนิธิโชติ 26 4 4 3.5 3 2 3.5 3 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5  17.0  17.0 3.41   0.00 3 ผ
33529 นางสาวปจมาภรณ  วันทานะ 27 4 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 4 3.5 4 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 2 3  17.0  17.0 3.20   0.00 3 ผ
33548 นางสาวอรจิราพร  พรหมมินทร 28 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  17.0  17.0 3.94   0.00 3 ผ
33549 นางสาวอารียาภรณ  เปรียบสม 29 4 2.5 4 3 2.5 4 3 3 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 3  17.0  17.0 3.36   0.00 3 ผ
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33552 นางสาวกรรณิการ  เวสกามี 30 4 3 3.5 4 2.5 3.5 4 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 2 3  17.0  17.0 3.45   0.00 3 ผ
33554 นางสาวกัญญารัตน  มิตรสงสขุ 31 4 1.5 1.5 3.5 2.5 3 3.5 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3 2  17.0  17.0 2.94   0.00 3 ผ
33557 นางสาวจุฑารัตน  สขุยิ่ง 32 4 3 4 4 2 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5  17.0  17.0 3.63   0.00 3 ผ
33558 นางสาวชุติพร  เล็กสวัสดิ์ 33 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  17.0  17.0 3.75   0.00 3 ผ
33575 นางสาวพรพรรณ  จี่เทศ 35 4 2.5 2 1.5 2 4 3 2.5 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 3 2.5  17.0  17.0 2.88   0.00 3 ผ
33600 นางสาวแขขวัญ  เพิ่มจรัส 36 4 3.5 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4  17.0  17.0 3.82   0.00 3 ผ
33730 นางสาวสณุิชา  อยูสมบูรณ 37 4 2 1.5 1 2 3 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 3  17.0  17.0 2.83   0.00 3 ผ
33741 นางสาวกรรณิการ  โตหยวก 38 4 2.5 2 2 2 4 3.5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 2  17.0  17.0 3.04   0.00 3 ผ
33742 นางสาวกวินทิพย  ใหมเอี่ยม 39 4 3 2.5 2.5 2.5 4 2.5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 2.5  17.0  17.0 3.10   0.00 3 ผ
33761 นางสาวพสุมนต  ไชยฤทธิ์ 40 4 3 2.5 2.5 2.5 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5  17.0  17.0 3.26   0.00 3 ผ
33775 นางสาวสธุาสินี  รัตนโยธิน 41 4 3 2.5 2.5 2.5 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 3  17.0  17.0 3.29   0.00 3 ผ
33777 นางสาวสพุรรษา  แกนแสง 42 4 2.5 3 2 2.5 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3  17.0  17.0 3.32   0.00 3 ผ
33778 นางสาวสภุสัสร  สนัติมุนนิทร 43 4 2.5 3 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5  17.0  17.0 3.66   0.00 3 ผ
33780 นางสาวอนุตตรีย  ใหมเอี่ยม 44 4 2.5 2 2.5 2 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3 2.5  17.0  17.0 2.97   0.00 3 ผ
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33386 นางสาวฐิติญา  อูวิเชียร  1 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.26   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33389 นางสาวณัฐณิชา  เจริญศรี  2 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.22   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33391 นางสาวดารารัตน  สสีม  3 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.35   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33395 นางสาวเนตรนภา  สระบุรินทร  4 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.58   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33409 นางสาวสตุาภทัร  แสวงหา  5 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.26   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33413 นางสาวกัญญาณพัชร  วัฒนะนอย  6 ผ  17.0  17.0 4.00   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33430 นางสาวธมนันท  เภาผลพฤกษ  8 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.61   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33431 นางสาวธิดาทิพย  ทองไพจิตร  9 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.94   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33441 นางสาวพิระศา  สรุะถา 10 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.82   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33442 นางสาวภทัรนันท  เทียบเศียร 11 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.94   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33449 นางสาวศิริลกัษณ  โกศา 12 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.91   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33451 นางสาวสมฤทัย  สงิหภู 13 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.88   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33453 นางสาวสทุธกิานต  รัตนะ 14 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.79   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33471 นางสาวณัฐณิชา  สุวรรณะ 15 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.27   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33475 นางสาวปาลิดา  กําเนิดเรือง 16 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.50   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33483 นางสาวพรรพษา  ยินดี 17 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.61   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33486 นางสาวพัชราภรณ  ขวัญยัง 18 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.22   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33501 นางสาวเสาวนีย  วิจิตรกูล 19 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.42   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33508 นางสาวจริญญา  อินจันทร 20 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.04   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33509 นางสาวจิตาภา  มอญเกา 21 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.54   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33511 นางสาวจิราพัชร  ภูอราม 22 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.88   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33516 นางสาวชลิดา  รัตนภูวนนท 24 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.51   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33524 นางสาวนภสรณ  พงศสงิหแกว 25 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.55   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33528 นางสาวปรียาภรณ  เจริญนิธิโชติ 26 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.41   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33529 นางสาวปจมาภรณ  วันทานะ 27 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.20   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33548 นางสาวอรจิราพร  พรหมมินทร 28 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.94   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33549 นางสาวอารียาภรณ  เปรียบสม 29 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.36   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
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33552 นางสาวกรรณิการ  เวสกามี 30 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.45   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33554 นางสาวกัญญารัตน  มิตรสงสขุ 31 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.94   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33557 นางสาวจุฑารัตน  สขุยิ่ง 32 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.63   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33558 นางสาวชุติพร  เล็กสวัสดิ์ 33 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.75   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33575 นางสาวพรพรรณ  จี่เทศ 35 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.88   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33600 นางสาวแขขวัญ  เพิ่มจรัส 36 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.82   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33730 นางสาวสณุิชา  อยูสมบูรณ 37 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.83   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33741 นางสาวกรรณิการ  โตหยวก 38 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.04   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33742 นางสาวกวินทิพย  ใหมเอี่ยม 39 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.10   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33761 นางสาวพสุมนต  ไชยฤทธิ์ 40 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.26   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33775 นางสาวสธุาสินี  รัตนโยธิน 41 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.29   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33777 นางสาวสพุรรษา  แกนแสง 42 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.32   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33778 นางสาวสภุสัสร  สนัติมุนนิทร 43 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.66   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33780 นางสาวอนุตตรีย  ใหมเอี่ยม 44 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.97   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
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